
 

 

 

 

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 
SECOND INTERVIEWS FOR 4

TH
 MERIT LIST 

 

This is with reference to your application for admission to The University of Child Health Sciences, Lahore, 

for the academic session 2025–2026. Three merit lists for admission to various disciplines were displayed on 

the University’s official website at the advertised intervals. At present, vacant seats are available in following 

disciplines. 

1. B.Sc (Hons) Medical Laboratory Technology 

2. B.Sc (Hons) Dental Technology 
3. B.Sc (Hons) Operation Theatre Technology 

4. B.Sc (Hons) Human Nutrition & Dietetics 

 

You are required to appear before the Admission Committee for an interview on Thursday, 29 January 

2026, at 9:00 AM. The interview will be held at the School of Allied Health Sciences, 2nd Floor, OPD 

Building, Children’s Hospital Lahore. 

Please note that admission will be considered only for the disciplines against which you have applied. This 

letter serves as an interview call and does not guarantee admission. Candidates will be interviewed strictly in 

order of merit. If seats in your preferred discipline are filled prior to your interview, you will be placed on the 

waiting list for late admissions. Late admissions will be considered up to the 30th day from the 

commencement of classes. 

If you are offered admission, you will be required to deposit the annual fee on the same day to confirm your 

admission. Failure to deposit the fee on the same day will result in the offer being extended to the next 

candidate on the waiting list.  

 

   PROF. DR. MASOOD SADIQ (FRCP) 

                                                                           (Tamgha-E-Imtiaz) 

Professor of Pediatrics Cardiology 

                Vice Chancellor 
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1 33-001-2026-03790 Hassan  Mustafa Rana Ghulam Mustafa 2007-07-07 Bhakkar Punjab 4 5 90.21 MLT, OTT

2 33-001-2026-01405 Hafsa  Basir Muhammad Basir Raza 2005-08-02 Lahore Punjab 2 90.19 OTT

3 33-001-2026-06110 Qandeel  Sehar Sabir Hussain 11/5/2007 Gujranwala Punjab 2 90.18 HND

4 33-001-2026-05639 UROOSA  FATIMA Muhammad umar 2006-04-17 Lahore Punjab 3 1 90.17 MLT, DT

5 33-001-2026-06875 Fatima  Qadeer Abdul Qadeer 2008-05-06 Khanewal Punjab 2 90.17 MLT

6 33-001-2026-07147 Khazra  Batool Babar Usma 2008-06-25 Lahore Punjab 1 90.15 MLT

7 33-001-2026-03724 RAMEEN  HASSAN Abdul Rehman 2007-01-01 Mianwali Punjab 3 90.14 DT

8 33-001-2026-03557 Abeera  . NASEER AHMAD 2007-04-08 Lahore Punjab 2 90.11 MLT

9 33-001-2026-05864 Tahniyyat  manzoor Abdul hayee 2007-09-30 Gujranwala Punjab 3 2 90.10 DT, HND

10 33-001-2026-05309 Hafsah  Hafsah Muhammad Nadeem Aslam 2007-06-10 Sahiwal Punjab 2 90.06 OTT

11 33-001-2026-04241 Yashfa  Mehboob Mehmoob Khan 2007-01-02 Sheikhupura Punjab 2 3 90.04 DT, OTT

12 33-001-2026-05500 LAIBA  IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN 2006-04-02 Hafizabad Punjab 1 3 5 90.03 MLT, OTT

13 33-001-2026-05597 URWA  AREEB
Muhammad Rehan Mohsin 

Pasha
2006-09-23 Sheikhupura Punjab 2 90.02 HND

14 33-001-2026-06314 Amtul-Hai  Sosan Tahir Bashir 2007-05-07 Kasur Punjab 3 90.02 OTT

15 33-001-2026-05166 Fatima  Nasir Nasir Iqbal Mujahid 29-07-2006 Gujranwala Punjab 5 90.01 OTT

16 33-001-2026-03778 Shanza  Nwaz Rabnwaz 2006-09-06 Layyah Punjab 2 89.99 MLT

17 33-001-2026-02997 Muhammad  Sibtain Zafar Zafar Iqbal 2009-02-16 Lodhran Punjab 4 89.98 DT

18 33-001-2026-05017 Minahil  Fatima Tasaduq Hussain Awan 2008-01-10 Lahore Punjab 3 89.98 OTT

19 33-001-2026-02824 Khansa  Jaffar Jaffar Ali 2005-12-30 Lahore Punjab 4 89.96 OTT

20 33-001-2026-06003 Ahmad  Nawaz Allah Ditta 2007-04-03 Okara Punjab 4 89.95 MLT
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21 33-001-2026-02059 Zain  Hassan Safdar Ali 2005-05-16 Khanewal Punjab 3 89.93 OTT

22 33-001-2026-03979 Muskan  Fatima Sibtain Haider 10/11/2006 Khanewal Punjab 3 89.93 MLT

23 33-001-2026-01255 Mirza Eid  Muhammad Baig Zulfiqar Ali Baig 2006-10-25 Lahore Punjab 3 5 89.90 MLT, HND

24 33-001-2026-04501 Aqsa Aziz  Khan Abdul Aziz khan 2008-05-11 Jampur Punjab 1 89.88 HND

25 33-001-2026-05475 AQSA  SARWAR
CHAUDHJARY 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR 
2008-06-05 Kasur Punjab 3 4 89.88 MLT,OTT

26 33-001-2026-06167 Faizan  Ullah Muhammad Ghulam Fareed 2006-09-06 Jhang Punjab 1 89.87 MLT

27 33-001-2026-05832 Aimen  Shahzad Muhammad shahzad 5/9/2007 Lahore Punjab 2 4 5 89.87 MLT,DT,OTT

28 33-001-2026-03535
Hafiz Muhammad  Hassan 

Ghaffar
Ghaffar Ahmad 2007-09-30 Nankana Sahib Punjab 1 4 89.86 MLT,OTT

29 33-001-2026-04602
Mariyam Parveen  Khalil 

Ahmed
Khalil Ahmed 2005-04-27 Faisalabad Punjab 2 89.86 OTT

30 33-001-2026-02082 Syeda  Sirat-e-Zahra Shabbar Hussain 2006-11-22 Faisalabad Punjab 6 5 4 89.83 MLT,DT,HND

31 33-001-2026-05895 IRSA  FALAK FALAK SHER 2008-01-01 Okara Punjab 2 3 89.83 MLT,DT

32 33-001-2026-03990 Mehnaz  Fiaz Fiaz Ahmad 2007-02-01 Kot Addu Punjab 3 2 89.81 MLT,DT

33 33-001-2026-02982 Mariyam  Tanveer Mhummad Tanveer 24-11-2006 Lahore Punjab 1 2 89.80 MLT,DT

34 33-001-2026-04190 Atiqa  Rashid Rashid Maqbool 2006-07-24 Lodhran Punjab 1 89.79 MLT

35 33-001-2026-05583 Fatima  Falak Falak Sher 2007-09-03 Lahore Punjab 2 89.79 MLT

36 33-001-2026-04574 Iman  Akram Muhammad Akram 6/8/2007 Lahore Punjab 2 89.78 MLT

37 33-001-2026-04790 Amna  Rashid Rashid ikram 2007-04-10 Lahore Punjab 3 4 89.78 MLT,DT

38 33-001-2026-01571 Sehrish  . Muhammad Anjum Shahzad 2006-04-28 Lahore Punjab 2 5 4 89.75 MLT,DT,HND

39 33-001-2026-04529 Furqan  Ali Khalid Mahmood 2008-08-07 Okara Punjab 3 89.74 MLT

40 33-001-2026-06216 Tajammal  Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 2006-12-21 Okara Punjab 1 89.73 OTT
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41 33-001-2026-05273 ABUBAKER  MUNIR
Muhammad  Munir Ahmad 

Saeedi
2006-10-18 Rahim Yar Khan Punjab 1 89.72 HND

42 33-001-2026-07043 Eman  Fatima  Muhammad Shahzad Akhtar 2007-01-02 R.Y Khan Punjab 1 89.67 HND

43 33-001-2026-03455 Wareesha  Manal
MUHAMMAD jAVED 

IQBAL KHAN
2007-03-23 Mianwali Punjab 3 89.67 MLT

44 33-001-2026-03573 M ADNAN  ANJUM ZAKIR MEHMOOD 2006-04-24 Jhelum Punjab 2 89.65 OTT

45 33-001-2026-01601 Kaif  Kashif Kashif Mahmood 2007-02-11 Sialkot Punjab 3 4 89.63 MLT,DT

46 33-001-2026-05020 Naima  Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 2006-11-08 Lahore Punjab 6 8 5 11 89.63 MLT,DT,OTT

47 33-001-2026-06045 saba  ashfaq ashfaq ahmad 2003-12-18 Muridke Punjab 3 89.61 OTT

48 33-001-2026-04983 Muhammad Afzaal  Zafar Malik Zafar Iqbal 2006-10-13 Jhang Punjab 2 89.59 DT

49 33-001-2026-03965 BISMA  ASHRAF ASHRAF 5/2/2007 Lahore Punjab 1 89.56 MLT

50 33-001-2026-04045 HAMAIL  . ALTAF AHMAD 2008-07-07 Vehari Punjab 2 3 89.55 DT,OTT

51 33-001-2026-05304 Aimen  Masood Muhammad Masood Mufti 2007-11-21 Lahore Punjab 3 4 89.54 MLT,DT

52 33-001-2026-01250 Umaima  Haider Rana Haider Ali 2008-04-09 Gujranwala Punjab 1 3 89.53 DT,OTT

53 33-001-2026-01335 Maheen  Zahra Akhtar Hussain 2006-12-05 Chakwal Punjab 2 89.53 HND

54 33-001-2026-02714 MUHAMMAD  ARSLAN Rashid 2007-11-25 Lahore Punjab 3 89.50 MLT

55 33-001-2026-05905 Habiba  Amjad Amjad Ali 2008-06-01 Kasur Punjab 1 7 2 89.50 DT,OTT,HND

56 33-001-2026-04689 Rubab  Firdous Zafar iqbal 2007-12-25 Toba Tek Singh Punjab 3 89.49 DT

57 33-001-2026-03168 MADNIA  SHAHID SHAHID SALEEM 2005-12-26 Dera Ghazi Khan Punjab 2 3 89.49 MLT,HND

58 33-001-2026-04463 Amna  Muhammad Muhammad Nawaz 2006-08-18 Hafizabad Punjab 1 89.49 HND

59 33-001-2026-05635 Kinza  Ismail Muhammad Ismail 2006-07-05 Bahawalpur Punjab 4 89.46 MLT

60 33-001-2026-02717 RUHMA  ANBER Muhammad Rafiq 2007-04-02 Gujranwala Punjab 3 89.45 OTT
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61 33-001-2026-02150 Noor Fatima  Abdul Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 2006-06-17 Lahore Punjab 4 8 9 89.40 MLT

62 33-001-2026-05030 Fahmeen  Malik Wasi ud Din 2007-12-17 Lahore Punjab 5 89.38 HND

63 33-001-2026-06674 FAROOQ-E-  AZAM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2006-12-26 Jampur Punjab 1 89.38 MLT

64 33-001-2026-07146 Ayesha  . Abdul Jabbar 2007-12-18 Khanewal Punjab 3 89.35 MLT

65 33-001-2026-05368 Muhammad  Siddique Muhammad Ramzan 2007-12-01 Muzaffargarh Punjab 2 89.32 MLT

66 33-001-2026-04803 AMINA  AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 2009-01-16 Sahiwal Punjab 1 3 89.24 MLT,HND

67 33-001-2026-02134 Aiman  Naeem Muhammad Naeem Butt 2007-06-23 Lahore Punjab 3 89.20 MLT

68 33-001-2026-02349 Khadija  Tariq Tariq Zahoor 2007-04-28 Lahore Punjab 4 89.20 MLT

69 33-001-2026-05677 ALISHBA  SAJID
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HUSSAIN 
2005-01-03 Multan Punjab 3 89.19 DT

70 33-001-2026-01636 Muhammad  Shaheer Muhammad Imran 2008-05-05 Muzaffargarh Punjab 1 89.16 DT

71 33-001-2026-04354 Ahsan  Ali Liaqat Ali 2006-04-11 Sheikhupura Punjab 4 89.16 MLT

72 33-001-2026-04026 Ayesha  Ashiq Ali Ashiq Ali 2007-05-11 Faisalabad Punjab 1 89.13 DT

73 33-001-2026-03923 AYESHA  ARSHAD Muhammad Arshad 31-08-2008 T.T Singh Punjab 4 89.11 MLT

74 33-001-2026-03841 Atrooba  Fatima Shahid Rasool 2006-07-08 Burewala Punjab 3 89.10 HND

75 33-001-2026-03701 Usman  Mehmood Khalid Mehmood 2007-04-27 Kasur Punjab 2 89.09 DT

76 33-001-2026-05204 MINAHIL  AHMAD MIRZA AHMAD ALI 2008-07-10 Bahawalnagar Punjab 2 89.08 MLT

77 33-001-2026-03352 Meerab  Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 2006-07-13 Kasur Punjab 4 3 89.05 OTT,HND

78 33-001-2026-05357 Amara Ijaz  Cheema Qamar Ijaz Cheema 2006-02-13 Sialkot Punjab 3 89.01 MLT

79 33-001-2026-03502 ZAINAB  BIBI
GHULAM RASOOL 

ATHAR
2006-09-17 Shakar Garh Punjab 4 3 88.99 OTT,HND

80 33-001-2026-04159 TARUM  WASEEM
Muhammad Waseem Murtaza 

Rao
2008-02-08 Multan Punjab 3 88.98 MLT
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81 33-001-2026-02991 Malaika  Rehmat Ali Rehmat Ali 2006-03-31 Lahore Punjab 4 3 88.98 MLT,DT

82 33-001-2026-04456 Mahnoor Waseem Waseem Ahmad 2007-07-15 Lahore Punjab 2 4 88.97 MLT,DT

83 33-001-2026-04459 Alishba  Rani Irfan shahzad kiani 2006-01-12 Rawalpindi Punjab 5 88.96 OTT

84 33-001-2026-05478 Warda  Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 2006-06-25 Khanewal Punjab 2 4 88.96 MLT,HND

85 33-001-2026-02109 Meerab  Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 2007-08-13 Lahore Punjab 2 5 88.95 MLT,DT

86 33-001-2026-04801 Tayyaba Aftab  Aftab Ahmed Aftab Ahmed 2007-10-04 Lahore Punjab 3 4 88.94 MLT,DT

87 33-001-2026-01826 Hadia  Bano M Sabir 2006-03-20 Okara Punjab 2 88.94 MLT

88 33-001-2026-05873 Anum  Majeed Abdul Majeed 2007-09-12 Lahore Punjab 2 88.89 MLT

89 33-001-2026-03433 Jawaria  Adnan Chaudhary Adnan Zafar 2006-02-23 Lahore Punjab 2 88.85 MLT

90 33-001-2026-04388 Eman  Fatima Farman ali 2007-10-16 Okara Punjab 1 88.84 MLT

91 33-001-2026-01609 Amina  Akhlaq Ch Akhlaq Nazir 2007-03-05 Lahore Punjab 3 88.84 MLT

92 33-001-2026-05337 Arosha Sabar  Sabar Ali Sabar Ali 2008-02-20 Sialkot Punjab 8 3 6 88.83 DT

93 33-001-2026-03136 Hamza  Ahmad Mazhar Mehmood 2007-10-19 Lahore Punjab 2 88.83 MLT

94 33-001-2026-05716 DUA  E SEHER
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

KHAN
2005-08-01 Lahore Punjab 2 4 88.83 DT,OTT

95 33-001-2026-03402 Saira  Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 2008-01-01 Shakar Garh Punjab 5 3 2 88.82 MLT,OTT,HND

96 33-001-2026-06611 Azqa  Maryam Abdul Wajid 2007-04-06 Lahore Punjab 2 88.82 MLT

97 33-001-2026-01167 Muhammad  Shaharyar Muhammad Sharif 11/3/2006 Lahore Punjab 2 88.81 MLT

98 33-001-2026-03988 NOOR  FATIMA ABDUL QADIR 2007-02-20 Sahiwal Punjab 2 88.79 MLT

99 33-001-2026-01452 Touseef Ahmad  Bukhari Tanveer Hussain shah 2007-11-28 Multan Punjab 3 88.78 OTT

100 33-001-2026-02453 Tasmiya  Khalid Mahmood Khalid Mahmood 2006-10-02 Lahore Punjab 3 88.77 MLT
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101 33-001-2026-02763 Aneesha  Ejaz Ejaz Hussain 2005-02-02 Dera Ghazi Khan Punjab 3 88.77 MLT

102 33-001-2026-02508 Mahnoor  . Ashfaq 2007-04-14 Okara Punjab 2 88.72 MLT

103 33-001-2026-06079 Dua  Zainab Fida Hussain 2006-06-22 Dera Ghazi Khan Punjab 1 88.71 MLT

104 33-001-2026-04542 Areeha  Afzal Muhammad Afzal 2007-09-08 Okara Punjab 2 88.71 DT

105 33-001-2026-03439 EMAN  FATIMA M.RASHEED 2007-08-22 Lahore Punjab 1 2 88.70 MLT,DT

106 33-001-2026-04942 AMBREEN  BIBI Allah Bakhsh 2007-05-09 Jhang Punjab 1 4 88.65 MLT,HND

107 33-001-2026-06304 afshan zainab  manzar manzar ali 2007-01-10 Hafizabad Punjab 3 88.65 OTT

108 33-001-2026-04828
HINA Shahzadi  Sikandar 

Mehmood Khokhar

SIKANDAR MAHMOOD 

KHOKHAR
2007-09-09 Zafarwal Punjab 2 88.65 MLT

109 33-001-2026-03663 Muhammad  Ibrahim Muhammad Asghar 2008-07-31 Lahore Punjab 1 3 88.62 MLT,OTT

110 33-001-2026-02756 maryam  bibi Muhammad hussain 2005-11-28 Burewala Punjab 1 88.61 OTT

111 33-001-2026-04373 Ume  Mehrun-Nisa Muhammad Zahid Munir 2005-04-12 Lahore Punjab 3 4 88.60 DT,OTT

112 33-001-2026-04470 Saba  Imran Imran Saqib 2007-03-20 Toba Tek Singh Punjab 2 88.60 MLT

113 33-001-2026-05721 AREEBA  ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 2005-11-10 Khanewal Punjab 3 88.49 DT

114 33-001-2026-04193 Aiman  Rashid Muhammad Rashid 2006-07-06 Lahore Punjab 1 88.48 MLT

115 33-001-2026-04797 Muhammad  Shoaib Muhammad Aslam 2006-10-10 Bhakkar Punjab 1 4 9 88.48 MLT,DT,OTT

116 33-001-2026-03826
MUHAMMAD HARIS 

KHAN  KAKAR

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 

KHAN
2008-01-06 Jampur Punjab 3 88.47 HND

117 33-001-2026-03019 ZAMEER  HASSAN ASGHAR ALI 2007-08-14 Sheikhupura Punjab 1 88.46 OTT

118 33-001-2026-06355 Fajar  Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 2/2/2008 Kasur Punjab 3 88.44 MLT

119 33-001-2026-02012 Adinah  . liaqat ali 2007-08-31 Lahore Punjab 2 88.43 HND

120 33-001-2026-06642 Hajira  Fatima Abdul Quddoos 2006-04-17 Kasur Punjab 2 88.42 HND
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121 33-001-2026-04019 MEHVISH  SHABBIR
GHULAM SHABBIR 

AHMAD
2006-12-18 Layyah Punjab 3 88.42 HND

122 33-001-2026-04082 Aman  Zaira Tariq Mehmood Jutt 2007-04-13 Sialkot Punjab 5 6 88.38 OTT,HND

123 33-001-2026-05019 Abdullah  Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 2008-02-10 Sialkot Punjab 1 88.38 MLT

124 33-001-2026-03774 Anzish  Rehman Abdul Rehman 2007-04-18 Kasur Punjab 1 88.36 OTT

125 33-001-2026-05957 Kiran  Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 2005-09-03 Sheikhupura Punjab 3 88.34 HND

126 33-001-2026-07010 Fatima  Maqsood Ahmad Maqsood Ahmad 2007-08-07 Lahore Punjab 1 88.29 MLT

127 33-001-2026-06228 ASMA  ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 2007-06-15 Dera Ghazi Khan Punjab 2 88.28 HND

128 33-001-2026-03835 Natasha  Umar Umar Daraz Khan 2006-06-15 Kot Addu Punjab 2 88.28 DT

129 33-001-2026-06519 Beenish  Asif Muhammad Asif Khan 2007-10-31 Lahore Punjab 3 88.25 HND

130 33-001-2026-01207 Tasbeeha  Aziz Aziz Khan 2007-05-19 Attock Punjab 3 4 88.24 MLT,DT

131 33-001-2026-06547 Maha  Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad 2005-10-31 Layyah Punjab 2 88.23 HND

132 33-001-2026-05498 Faiza  Asim Asim Shahzad nazir 2007-01-06 Lahore Punjab 4 3 88.22 DT,OTT

133 33-001-2026-03951 Fasiha  Muhammad Jamil Muhammad Jamil 2005-10-07 Lahore Punjab 3 88.22 MLT

134 33-001-2026-03024 Isha  Munawar Munawar Ahmad 2006-10-20 Lahore Punjab 4 6 88.20 DT,OTT

135 33-001-2026-03084 Anfal  Rao M Tariq Qayyum 2007-08-05 Multan Punjab 2 88.19 HND

136 33-001-2026-02842 Sana  Batool Zahoor ul hassan saleem 2006-12-28 Khanewal Punjab 3 2 88.14 MLT,HND

137 33-001-2026-01708 Aiman  Arif Muhammad Arif 2009-01-23 Rajanpur Punjab 3 88.12 DT

138 33-001-2026-03112 Anashrah  Imran Imran Shafi 2007-05-07 Bahawalpur Punjab 1 88.12 HND

139 33-001-2026-02208 Ansa  Saleem Muhammad Saleem 2006-10-19 Lahore Punjab 1 88.11 DT

140 33-001-2026-01943 YASHFEEN  BATOOL Muhammad Akram 2006-08-11 Lahore Punjab 1 88.11 HND



M
L

T
 

D
T

 

O
T

T

H
N

D A
g
g
re

g
a
te

M
er

it Courses for Interview 

Call
D.O.B D.Dist Prov.

Course Preferences

SHORT LIST FOR SECOND  INTERVIEWS OF 4TH MERIT LIST OF  ADMISSIONS TO UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE COURSES

OPEN MERIT SEATS FOR B.SC (HONS)

No. Tracking ID Name Father Name

141 33-001-2026-04183 Aatka  Ashiq Ashiq Hussain 2007-04-18 Khanewal Punjab 1 88.09 MLT

142 33-001-2026-04652 Zohra  Altaf Rana Altaf Ahmed 2006-08-09 Mianwali Punjab 2 88.07 DT

143 33-001-2026-05948 Hamna  Arshad Muhammad Arshad Sajid 2/4/2007 Lahore Punjab 3 88.05 DT

144 33-001-2026-03533 MAIRA  SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 2006-10-01 Kasur Punjab 6 4 7 88.03 MLT,DT,OTT

145 33-001-2026-03574 MINAHIL  FATIMA ALLAH DITTA 2008-12-25 Bahawalnagar Punjab 3 2 4 88.02 MLT,DT,OTT

146 33-001-2026-06334 Laiba  Zainab Abdul Latif 2005-03-10 Bahawalpur Punjab 2 88.01 HND

147 33-001-2026-05665 SAFIA  SANIA IMDADULLAH 2007-06-13 Lahore Punjab 1 88.00 HND

148 33-001-2026-02288 MUHAMMAD  HUMAIR Muhammad Hanif 2006-08-17 Mianwali Punjab 1 87.98 OTT

149 33-001-2026-05482 Samra  Kanwal Muhammad Asghar Shahid 2007-07-05 Jhang Punjab 2 87.98 DT

150 33-001-2026-02248 Mariam  Saleem Muhammd saleem 2006-09-25 Khushab Punjab 3 1 87.93 MLT,DT

151 33-001-2026-03649 Syeda faryal  Zahra Zaidi Syed Azhar hussain 2006-09-23 Lahore Punjab 4 87.93 DT

152 33-001-2026-04913 Muhammad  Zaki Abdul Aziz 2005-11-05 Muzaffargarh Punjab 1 87.90 HND

153 33-001-2026-06264 FARIHA  JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 2009-03-09 Bahawalnagar Punjab 1 87.88 DT

154 33-001-2026-06719 BATOOL  FATIMA CHAND SARDAR ALI 2007-08-02 Khanewal Punjab 1 87.87 MLT

155 33-001-2026-05013 Zunaira  Aftab Aftab Ahmad 2004-06-14 Chiniot Punjab 3 87.83 HND

156 33-001-2026-02313 Faryal  Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad 2008-08-28 Lahore Punjab 2 1 87.71 MLT,OTT

157 33-001-2026-04766 ZOJAJA  ISHTIAQ Ishtiaq Ahmad 2006-06-28 Lahore Punjab 2 1 87.71 MLT,HND

158 33-001-2026-01286 LAIBA BINT  ISHFAQ
Sheikh Muhammad Ishfaq 

Ahmad
2006-08-14 Khanewal Punjab 3 4 87.70 DT,OTT

159 33-001-2026-05132 ALIZA  ZAHID ZAHID MAJEED 2007-06-24 Toba Tek Singh Punjab 3 2 87.67 MLT,OTT

160 33-001-2026-06309 Hasma  Habib Saeedullah Khan 2007-01-06 Rawalpindi Punjab 1 87.66 HND
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161 33-001-2026-03883 Eman  Babar Babar Butt 2005-08-14 Lahore Punjab 2 87.66 MLT

162 33-001-2026-01543 Fiza  Batool Muhammad Imran Cheema 2007-01-07 Wazirabad Punjab 4 1 87.66 MLT,DT

163 33-001-2026-06534 KAINAT  MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 2007-11-15 Narowal Punjab 2 87.65 MLT

164 33-001-2026-05747 Javeria  Nazar Nazar Hussain 2008-06-10 Kasur Punjab 6 4 5 87.65 DT,OTT,HND

165 33-001-2026-02638 Maryam  Siddiqui Farid ud din Ahmad 2006-03-22 Lahore Punjab 4 7 9 5 87.64 MLT,HND

166 33-001-2026-06054 Ayesha  Shabbir Shaikh Ghulam Shabbir 2008-08-01 Lodhran Punjab 4 2 3 87.63 MLT,OTT,HND

167 33-001-2026-01462 Rafia Safdar  Hussain Safdar Hussain 2004-03-01 Lahore Punjab 2 4 87.60 DT,HND

168 33-001-2026-05990 Syeda Nousheen  Zahra Syed Abrar Hussain Shah 2007-07-07 Jhang Punjab 3 87.60 DT

169 33-001-2026-02768 Samra  Faryad Faryad Ahmad 2006-09-20 Kasur Punjab 2 87.57 HND

170 33-001-2026-05773 Hafiza zainab  Noor Abdul qudoos mawia 2006-10-22 Gujranwala Punjab 2 87.56 MLT

171 33-001-2026-02534 Eman  Athar Muhammad Athar Khan 2005-10-24 Lahore Punjab 4 87.55 HND

172 33-001-2026-05983 Hafiza  Rabiya Fatima Muhammad Jamil 2/1/2008 Sahiwal Punjab 1 87.55 OTT

173 33-001-2026-06494
Hafiz Muhammad Inshal  

Farooq
Muhammad Farooq 2006-12-06 Gujranwala Punjab 1 87.54 HND

174 33-001-2026-04206 Fiza  Ali Muhammad Arshad 2007-03-26 Vehari Punjab 2 1 87.52 HND

175 33-001-2026-03213 Tania  Liaqat Liaqat Ali 2007-10-19 Bhakkar Punjab 1 87.51 DT

176 33-001-2026-05211 Hadia  Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Roshan 2006-12-02 Lahore Punjab 2 87.47 DT

177 33-001-2026-03772 Ayesha  Anees Anees Zafar 2007-04-06 Lahore Punjab 1 87.46 MLT

178 33-001-2026-06166 Nimra  Abdul Sattar Abdul Sattar 2006-11-16 Gujranwala Punjab 2 87.39 MLT

179 33-001-2026-02031 Maira  Shahzad Khuram shahzad 2007-07-07 Rawalpindi Punjab 2 87.37 OTT

180 33-001-2026-02860 Nimra  . Muhammad Afzal Pervaiz 2006-02-16 Nankana Sahib Punjab 3 87.37 HND
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181 33-001-2026-03854 Mirha  Shafqat Shafqat Mahmood 2006-12-24 Lahore Punjab 3 2 87.37 MLT,DT

182 33-001-2026-05121 Muneeba  Khalid Khalid Javed 2007-11-01 Lahore Punjab 1 87.36 MLT

183 33-001-2026-02818 Mahnoor  Nadeem Nadeem Ahmed 2006-08-19 Lahore Punjab 3 4 87.36 OTT,HND

184 33-001-2026-03358 AMAN  KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID 

KHAN
2007-05-02 Rahim Yar Khan Punjab 5 87.33 OTT

185 33-001-2026-02425 Meerab  Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem 2008-03-21 Khanewal Punjab 3 4 87.33 DT,OTT

186 33-001-2026-04218 sabeen  ahmad iftikhar ahmad 2007-08-09 Burewala Punjab 2 87.33 MLT

187 33-001-2026-04454 Maira  Bibi Muhammad Parvaiz 2007-11-02 Khanewal Punjab 3 1 87.31 MLT,HND

188 33-001-2026-04660 Uswa  Qayyum Abdul Qayyum 2007-09-17 Shakar Garh Punjab 4 87.25 MLT

189 33-001-2026-06542 Syeda Rida  Fatima Gulzar Hussain 2007-12-16 Gujranwala Punjab 1 87.25 MLT

190 33-001-2026-06278 Fatima  Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 2008-02-02 Narang Mandi Punjab 2 87.25 MLT

191 33-001-2026-05886 Adeena  . Muhammad Ilyas Anjum 2008-02-11 Sheikhupura Punjab 2 87.22 OTT

192 33-001-2026-03185 Nimra  kalsoom Ahmad hayat 2008-05-09 Nankana Sahib Punjab 1 87.18 OTT

193 33-001-2026-02220 Maheen  Tariq Muhammad Tariq 2007-08-14 Lahore Punjab 2 87.17 HND

194 33-001-2026-02125 Hafsa  Fatima Main Umar Hameed 2006-11-01 Lahore Punjab 2 87.17 OTT

195 33-001-2026-02849 Mehak  Khalid Khalid Pervaiz 2007-07-20 Lahore Punjab 3 87.16 OTT

196 33-001-2026-05293 Aleena  Aslam muhammad aslam 2005-04-05 Burewala Punjab 1 87.12 OTT

197 33-001-2026-02291 Afeerah  Yaqub Kashif Yaqub 2007-07-08 Lahore Punjab 2 87.11 HND

198 33-001-2026-03794 Hamna  Rasheed Abdul Rasheed 2007-02-16 Kasur Punjab 2 87.11 MLT

199 33-001-2026-02732 Farwa  zainub Muhammad Azhar Rasheed 2005-07-25 Bahawalpur Punjab 4 3 87.09 DT, HND

200 33-001-2026-03111 Areeba  Fatima Mustafa 2008-09-06 Okara Punjab 3 1 87.08 DT,HND
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201 33-001-2026-06241 Aleeza  Fatima Mazhar Hussain 2008-01-02 Hafizabad Punjab 2 87.07 DT

202 33-001-2026-02875 Laiba  Sial Ghulam Akbar 2005-09-15 Jhang Punjab 2 3 87.06 MLT,DT

203 33-001-2026-03246 Huda  Fatima Muhammad Arif Bilal 2008-05-02 Muzaffargarh Punjab 3 5 87.06 MLT,HND

204 33-001-2026-03570 Muhammad  Aurangzeb Muhammad Mushtaq 2004-09-17 Lahore Punjab 1 87.02 MLT

205 33-001-2026-07148 Sara  Asif Asif Ali 2009-07-16 Sheikhupura Punjab 3 87.01 DT

206 33-001-2026-02943 Rimsha  Farzand Farzand Ali 2005-10-26 Lahore Punjab 2 87.00 HND

207 33-001-2026-05783 Muhammad  Asim Aziz ur rehman 2005-05-16 Lahore Punjab 1 87.00 MLT

208 33-001-2026-04060 Ayesha  Tariq Tariq Mehmood 2005-04-18 Gujrat Punjab 2 1 87.00 MLT,DT


